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12,734FH B | A | mgk | ZEERH
1 | 1970 359 359
285 | 1971 505 864
38 | 1972 538 1,402
485 | 1973 579 1,981
24,525FH 58 | 1974 733 2,714
685 | 1975 734 3,448
THR 1976 757 4,205
8HA 1977 906 5111
oFy | 1978 897 6,008
108 | 1979 916 6,924
118 | 1980 992 7,916
128 | 1981 981 8,897
138 | 1982 918 9,815
148 | 1983 968 10,783
1584 1984 1,024 11,807
168 | 1985 983 12,790
178 | 1986 976 13,766
188 | 1987 | 1,071 14,837
L ) 1928 | 1988 835 15,672
2085 | 1989 903] 16,575
S % *E ﬁ 2 *& *Z 2188 | 1990 | 1,091 17,666
224f 1991 1,187 18,853
2385 | 1992 | 1,165 20,018
2485 | 1993 | 1,258] 21,276
ERSE AR DHERS 2585 | 1994 | 1,285 22,561
2685 | 1995 | 1,321| 23,882
70,000 2785 | 1996 | 1,366] 25,248
60,000 288 | 1997 | 1,577 26,825
igggg 2088 | 1998 | 1,357| 28,182
30000 3088 | 1999 | 1,374] 29,556
20000 3185 | 2000 | 1,469] 31,025
10000 3288 | 2001 | 1,567| 32,592
0 338 | 2002 | 1,421| 34,013
san_{ 2003 | sesl 35
G I I R R IR I I 3581 | 2004 | 1,578] 37,155
3685 | 2005 | 1,482| 38,637
TUERE T ARERE 378 | 2006 | 1,386] 40,023
38Hf 2007 1,355 41,378
3985 | 2008 | 1,300 42,678
4085 | 2009 | 1,333 44,011
4185 | 2010 | 1,357| 45,368
4288 | 2011 | 1,438] 46,806
4385 | 2012 | 1,466] 48,272
4488 | 2013 | 1,409] 49,681
4585 | 2014 | 1,322| 51,003
4688 | 2015 | 1,366] 52,369
4785 | 2016 | 1,309] 53,678
4885 | 2017 | 1,390 55,068
4985 | 2018 | 1,375 56,443
5085 | 2019 | 1,464] 57,907
5185 | 2020 | 1,413] 59,320
5285 | 2021 | 1,595 60,915
5385 | 2022 | 1,583] 62,498
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